
Online Educational Sites and Resources 
Math 

Prodigy play. prodigygame.com 

Khan Academy khanacademy.org 

Fun Brain https://www.funbrain.com/ 

Math Playground https://www.mathplayground.com/ 

Splash Learn https://www.splashlearn.com/ 

Math Game Time http://www.mathgametime.com/ 

Imagine Math https://math.imaginelearning.com/users/sign_in 

Lumos Learning https://www.lumoslearning.com/llwp/resources/common-core-pa
rcc-practice-tests-and-sample-questions.html 

  

  

  

  

  

Reading 

Squiggle Park squigglepark.com 

Storyline storylineonline.net 

Guided Readers https://guidedreaders.com/ 

Vooks https://www.vooks.com/parent-resources 

Storylineonline https://www.storylineonline.net/ 

Epic https://www.getepic.com/ 

Pigeon Books http://pigeonpresents.com/books/ 

Oxford Owl https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/ 

PBS Reading Games https://pbskids.org/games/reading/ 
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Starfall https://www.starfall.com/h/ 

Squiggle Park https://www.squigglepark.com/ 

Sports Illustrated Kids https://www.sikids.com/ 

Word World https://pbskids.org/retired/word-world/ 

Newsela https://newsela.com/ 

National Geographic Kids https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/ 

Imagine Language & 
Literacy 

https://api.imaginelearning.com/signin?returnUrl=%2Fconnect%
2Fauthorize%2Fcallback%3Fclient_id%3DDirectLoginClient%2
6redirect_uri%3Dhttps%253A%252F%252Fapi.imaginelearning.
com%252FproductSelection%26response_type%3Did_token%
2520token%26scope%3Dapi.transfer%2520api.assessment%2
520api.manager%2520api.permissions%2520openid%26state
%3D80aa99a02c214596bd31f905fcbe1846%26nonce%3D7bcc
1d04ab1b4609b05160a63a9dbbd4 

Common Lit https://www.commonlit.org/en 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Science 

Mystery Dog mysterydog.com 

National Geographic kids.nationalgeographic.com 

Mystery Science https://mysteryscience.com/ 

Discovery Mindblown https://www.discoverymindblown.com/ 

NASA Kids Club https://www.nasa.gov/kidsclub/index.html 

Amazing Space https://amazing-space.stsci.edu/ 
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Code Academy https://www.codecademy.com/ 

How Stuff Works https://www.howstuffworks.com/ 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Writing 

Typing Club typingclub.com 

Typing Agent https://app.typingagent.com/site/login 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Social Studies 

History For Kids historyforkids.net 

Crash Course (Youtube) https://www.youtube.com/user/crashcourse 

Who Was? (App/Site) http://www.whowasbookseries.com/who-was/ 

Nat Geo Kids https://www.nationalgeographic.com/subscribe/kids-magazines-
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Google Earth https://www.google.com/earth/ 

Time for Kids https://www.timeforkids.com/ 

Smithsonian for Kids https://www.si.edu/kids 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Other Resources 

Clever https://clever.com/app-gallery 

Successmaker (ELA & 
Math) 

https://www.pearsonschool.com/index.cfm?locator=PS2qJ3 

Prodigy (Math) https://www.prodigygame.com/ 

DreamScape (Reading) https://www.squigglepark.com/dreamscape/ 

Reflex (Math) https://www.reflexmath.com/ 

Freckle (Reading & Math) https://www.freckle.com/ 

Gonoodle https://www.gonoodle.com/ 

Classfit https://www.getclassfit.com/ 

Brain Pop https://www.brainpop.com/ 

Art Hub For Kids https://www.artforkidshub.com/ 
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Ted Talks https://www.ted.com/watch/ted-ed 

PBS Kids https://pbskids.org/ 

Duolingo https://www.duolingo.com/ 

Hello Kids (Drawing) http://www.hellokids.com/ 

AMSTI Math & Science 
Resources 

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1DUbLvpn6CXifqe-G-OijnchYQv-4uB
3K 

Imagine Learning www.imaginelearning.com/at-home 

ACT Academy https://academy.act.org/ 

ACT English Practice www.Quizlet.com 

ACT Online Prep https://onlineprep.act.org/ 

AP Central https://apcentral.collegeboard.org 

AP Classroom https://myap.collegeboard.org/login 

App: Breathe2Relax  

App: Calm  

App: Smiling Mind  

Biology Corner biologycorner.com 

Bioman Bio https://biomanbio.com 

Code.org https://studio.code.org/home 

Edmentum Online Learning https://www.edmentum.com/ 

Free E-Books The Libby App for iPhone and Android devices 

Google Classroom 
(Reviews/Games) https://classroom.google.com 

Imagine Math & Reading https://www.imaginelearning.com/ 

Information for ages 0-19 
https://store.samhsa.gov/file/25594/download?token=BhT2b78K
&filename=pep20-01-01-006_508.pdf&sku=PEP20-01-01-006 

Jeopardy - Exponential 
Functions https://jeopardylabs.com/play/exponential-functions-jeopardy2 

Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/ 

March2Success https://www.march2success.com/ 

Metropolitan Opera https://www.metopera.org/season/radio/free-live-audio-streams/ 

https://www.ted.com/watch/ted-ed
https://pbskids.org/
https://www.duolingo.com/
http://www.hellokids.com/
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1DUbLvpn6CXifqe-G-OijnchYQv-4uB3K
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1DUbLvpn6CXifqe-G-OijnchYQv-4uB3K
http://www.imaginelearning.com/at-home
https://academy.act.org/
http://www.quizlet.com/
https://onlineprep.act.org/
https://apcentral.collegeboard.org/
https://myap.collegeboard.org/login
http://biologycorner.com/
https://biomanbio.com/
https://studio.code.org/home
https://www.edmentum.com/
https://classroom.google.com/
https://www.imaginelearning.com/
https://store.samhsa.gov/file/25594/download?token=BhT2b78K&filename=pep20-01-01-006_508.pdf&sku=PEP20-01-01-006
https://store.samhsa.gov/file/25594/download?token=BhT2b78K&filename=pep20-01-01-006_508.pdf&sku=PEP20-01-01-006
https://jeopardylabs.com/play/exponential-functions-jeopardy2
https://www.khanacademy.org/
https://www.march2success.com/
https://www.metopera.org/season/radio/free-live-audio-streams/


MiladyPro/mindtap https://milady.cengage.com/mindtap 

Mims Books for FREE mimshousebooks@gmail.com 

My Shakespeare https://myshakespeare.com/ 

NoRedInk https://www.noredink.com/ 

Open Library https://openlibrary.org 

Scratch Programming www.scratch.mit.edu 

Sight-Reading Factory https://www.sightreadingfactory.com 

Study Spanish https://studyspanish.com/ 

Ted-Ed https://ted.ed.com 

Travel+Leisure List of 
Virtual Museums 

https://www.travelandleisure.com/attractions/museums-galleries/
museums-with-virtual-tours 

UTheory https://utheory.com/section/4jp7h 

Voices in Concert/Music 
Studio https://my.mheducation.com/login 
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